

ABSTRACT OF COST

14

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Construction of B.M. 2 reference pillars					
(i) construction of reference pillars (King B.M.)					
Nich T.M.B P-1					
Qty 0.981 Km					
@ 5007.14 = RS					4912.00
(ii) (2) Construction of R.P					
Nich T.M.B P-1					
Qty 0.981 Km					
@ 3539.42 = RS					3472.00
(2) (3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
Nich T.M.B P-2					
Qty 0.601 Hec					
@ 51161.75 = RS					30748.00
(3) (3) Fill in excavation of 40m					
Nich T.M.B P-2					
29.12m ³					
32.746m ³					
61.866m ³					
@ 294.73 = RS					18234.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) 34	providing				
	plain cc				
	115				
2.65 m ²	vide TMB P-2				
2.9 m ²	P-5				
5.55 m ²	@ 4176.3				= RS 23178.00
(5) 35	providing concrete				
	in open form				
	120				
18.82 m ²	vide TMB P-3				
19.925 m ²	P-5				
38.745 m ²	@ 4419.92				= RS 171250.00
(6) 40.41	providing slaying				
	ISI marks & horns				
	Pipe				
	1000 mm ϕ				
	vide TMB P-3				
	3x P-6				
	Qty 7.5 m				
	@ 3733.99				= RS 28005.00
	600 mm ϕ				
	Qty 15 m				
	@ 1200.71				= RS 18011.00
(7) 38	plain/reinforced				
	concrete in sub-structure				
13.04 m ²	vide TMB P-4				
6.89 m ²	P-6				
19.93 m ²	@ 4846.70				= RS 96595.00
Continuation					
RS 394405.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) 44	filling in trenches				
13.34m	width TMBP-4				
8.09m	P-6				
21.46m	@ 478.11 = 125				7573.00
dim 15.84					
(9) 43	laying first class bedding				
4.85m	width TMBP-5				
	P-10				
	@ 478.11 = 25				2319.00

(10) 10	construction of sub-structure				
1164.3m	width TMBP-7				
298.44m	P-10				
1462.74m	@ 183.51 = 125				268427.0

(11) 30	construction of existing structure like culverts width TMBP-7				
(1) 1	PCC Qty 0.60m ³				
	@ 480.21 = 25				288.00

Continuation 673012.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 31	slab 1/31ick me 3/214				
	Qty 17.33 m ³				
	① 345.55 =				5988.00
(iii) 32	Hum Pipe up to 600 mm dia				
	Qty 5 m ³				
	① 174.78 = RS				874.00
(12) 22	Masonry high beam				
	width TM 13 P-7				
	Qty 2 m ³				
	① 9382.30 = RS				18765.00

(13) H	construction of				
	G.S.B				
	width TM 13 P-9				
	Qty 617.603 m ³				
	① 1573.84 = RS				972008.00

(14) T2	WBM 8 ft III				
	width TM 13 P-11				
	Qty 256.608 m ³				
	① 2245.04 = RS				576095.00

(15) T6	PCC M 30				
	width TM 13 P-12				
	Qty 137.70 m ³				
	① 5281.13 = RS				727212.00

Continuation

RS 2973954.00

27
28
29
3